
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
831 

146 

36 

105 

888 

233 

63 

231 

4 

140 

261 

232 

220 

172 

94 

58 

221 

227 

65 

70 

242 

84 

72 

148 

521 

103 

85 

86 

175 

119 

131 

136 

80 

53 

98 

671 

23 

14 

52 

Name 
MONCIGOLI Alessandro 

PEPPE #146 

SCALAMBRA Omar 

MARZANO Saverio 

COLOMBO Simone Umberto 

BALDUCCI Manfredi 

GARCIA RAMOS Michael 

LAZZERI Gianni 

VIDOLI Emanuele Giovanni 

TEDESCO Giuseppe 

VOLONGO Tommy 

SORINI Matteo 

GIUSTI Flavio 

PURIN Nicola 

OLIVI Vincenzo 

GUAZZO Alessio 

LUGANO Luca 

BIANCHI Luciano 

FEDELI Dante 

COLI Giovanni 

TRENTO Marco 

ABDILLA Noel 

BRANCALION Andrea 

CASALINO Lorenzo 

MARAFANTE Alberto 

DIOMEDI Fabio Giuseppe 

TODARO Filippo 

NINCI Alessandro 

BENVENUTI Leonardo 

SPAZIANI Andrea 

POGGI Lorenzo 

MOMBRINI Fabio 

GHELLI Andrea 

FABIANI Marco 

DI CLEMENTE Andrea 

CASTAGNA Riccardo 

ZANABONI Andrea 

FRENI Giuseppe 

MONTANARI Roberto 

Best Tm 
2:02.745 

2:04.247 

2:04.420 

2:04.544 

2:04.630 

2:05.052 

2:05.074 

2:05.469 

2:05.472 

2:05.697 

2:05.784 

2:05.789 

2:05.903 

2:06.421 

2:06.434 

2:06.532 

2:06.820 

2:06.872 

2:06.922 

2:06.972 

2:06.972 

2:07.177 

2:07.365 

2:07.689 

2:07.751 

2:07.790 

2:07.933 

2:07.951 

2:08.166 

2:08.538 

2:08.626 

2:09.264 

2:09.326 

2:09.660 

2:10.465 

2:11.103 

2:11.303 

2:16.055 

In Lap 
5 

8 

5 

7 

4 

6 

4 

7 

6 

2 

6 

3 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

7 

5 

2 

5 

5 

7 

5 

2 

3 

5 

5 

5 

7 

1 

2 

4 

6 

4 

2 

2 

2 

0 

Diff 

1.502 

1.675 

1.799 

1.885 

2.307 

2.329 

2.724 

2.727 

2.952 

3.039 

3.044 

3.158 

3.676 

3.689 

3.787 

4.075 

4.127 

4.177 

4.227 

4.227 

4.432 

4.620 

4.944 

5.006 

5.045 

5.188 

5.206 

5.421 

5.793 

5.881 

6.519 

6.581 

6.915 

7.720 

8.358 

8.558 

13.310 

Gap 

1.502 

0.173 

0.124 

0.086 

0.422 

0.022 

0.395 

0.003 

0.225 

0.087 

0.005 

0.114 

0.518 

0.013 

0.098 

0.288 

0.052 

0.050 

0.050 

0.205 

0.188 

0.324 

0.062 

0.039 

0.143 

0.018 

0.215 

0.372 

0.088 

0.638 

0.062 

0.334 

0.805 

0.638 

0.200 

4.752 

Laps 
5 

8 

5 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

5 

7 

7 

3 

7 

6 

7 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

7 

7 

3 

4 

7 

4 

2 

2 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/09/2025 17:35:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 29/09/2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:15:30 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/09/2025 17:15 


